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    NSC – Congress Staff Contacts  

 
 
 
 
 

                     congress.nsc.org 
 
Questions about: 

 
Contact 

 
Phone 

 
E-Mail / Website 

 
Exhibit Sales & Sponsorships 

 
Bill Steinbach 
 
Joe Valentino 

 
630-775-2403 
 
630-775-2339 

 
Bill.steinbach@nsc.org 
 
Joe.valentino@nsc.org 

 
Exhibitor Maintenance: 
- Passwords, website listing 
company/product description, 
invoices, contact/address changes, 
New Product Showcase, Live Product 
Demo 

 
Dorothy Williams  

 
630-775-2425 

 
Dorothy.williams@nsc.org 

 
Display Rules and Regulations,  
Show Regulations, and 
General Convention Center Info 

 
Nancy Gavin 

 
630-775-2038 

 
Nancy.gavin@nsc.org 

 
Registration + Hotel Meeting 
Room Request (ICW) 

 
Sheryl Strain 

 
630-775-2035 

 
Sheryl.strain@nsc.org 
 

 
Speaker / Moderators, 
Technical Session and 
PDS Information 

 
Hilda Koskiewicz 

 
630-775-2037 

 
Hilda.koskiewicz@nsc.org 
 

Congress Marketing Heidi Mitchell 630-775-2040 Heidi.Mitchell@nsc.org 
 
Safety+Health Advertising 

 
Karen Lord (East + Int’l) 
 
Jay Gerson (West) 
 

 
608-758-1540 
 
972-393-5239 

 
Karen.lord@nsc.org 
 
Jay.gerson@nsc.org 
 

 
News Services 
    

 
NSC Communications Dept 

 
630-775-2307 
 

 
media@nsc.org 

    
 


